
AMBS Mahavidyalaya 
Amarpur, Gomati, Tripura 

No. F.4(3)/AMBSM-AMP-Academic/2014/883 
 

Dated, Amarpur, the 10th July, 2023 
Provisional 2nd Round Merit List (Availability of vacancy) 

Bengali UR 

SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. 

Name of the Student  Fathers Name Gender Category 
Date of 
Birth 

YOP  Best 5 Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

1 302 Mousomi Das Maran Das Female SC 21-11-2004 2023 281 Bengali 69 350 646314104570 
2 3 Sagar Saha Sukhen Saha M UR 16-03-2005 2023 276 Bengali 72 348 280606329200 
3 8 Rosmita Sutradhar Manthan Sutradhar Female  OBC 25-05-2004 2023 276 Bengali  72 348 630783175135 
4 441 Sandip Saha Ranjit Saha Male UR 18-06-2004 2023 290 Bengali  58 348 501614917845 
5 627 Salman Hossen Sayed Miah Male UR 17-02-2005 2023 281 Bengali 65 346 215066591706 
6 75 Priti Shil Subal Chandra Shil F OBC 15-08-2005 2023 274 Bengali 68 342 839428876952 
7 474 Tanusree Debnath Laxman Debnath Female OBC 20-09-2004 2023 263 Bengali 73 336 794034510542 
8 544 Manti Begam Babul Miah Female UR 08-08-2004 2023 279 Bengali 57 336 877333525954 
9 6 Debashree Saha Litan Saha Female  UR 13-03-2004 2023 272 Bengali  64 336 230445846982 
10 586 Tapashi Debnath Jiban Debnath Female OBC 02-01-2005 2023 267 Bengali 64 331 966896820352 
11 675 Muskan Saha Ajoy saha Female UR 07-12-2004 2023 266 Bengali 64 330 443818523728 
12 298 Madhumita Roy Radhaballav Roy Female OBC 31-05-2004 2023 266 Bengali 60 326 270436306524 
13 30 Smita Sutrdhar Tapan Sutrdhar F OBC 09-11-2004 2023 258 Bengali 67 325 413174973403 
14 371 Bipasha Saha Bipul Saha F UR 26-04-2005 2023 270 Bengali 53 323 481291856310 
15 661 Tammana Akter Masud Karim Female UR 01-01-2005 2023 257 Bengali 63 320 963143775680 
16 27 Bina Debnath Santosh Debnath F OBC 23-02-2005 2023 258 Bengali 61 319 284556844123 
17 421 Abhoy Acherjee Sankar Acherjee M OBC 30-06-2005 2023 263 Bengali 55 318 852600123482 
18 295 Annanya Rudra Paul Apu Rudra Paul F OBC 01-12-2004 2023 257 Bengali 59 316 489412098780 
19 358 Suman Roy Swapan Roy Male UR 20-03-2005 2023 252 Bengali 62 314 483505031700 
20 509 Rajib Saha Ranjan Kumar Saha Male UR 10-05-2005 2023 255 Bengali 58 313 388948452213 
21 377 Susmita Begam Lil Miah Female UR 14-02-2005 2023 251 Bengali 62 313 825247873553 
22 614 Panchali Debnath Jutan Debnath Female OBC 25-12-2004 2023 254 Bengali 59 313 900465633116 
23 14 Payel Debnath Badal Debnath F OBC 01-01-2005 2023 260 Bengali 51 311 590828211693 
24 420 Priya Saha Ratan Saha Female UR 12-01-2005 2023 246 Bengali 64 310 570438205556 
25 32 Disha Dey Sambhu Dey F UR 26-02-2005 2023 255 Bengali 55 310 673576953888 



26 517 Nayan Paul Narayan Paul Male OBC 04-05-2005 2023 251 Bengali 56 307 279721951019 
27 677 Abhijit Bhowmik Tapan Bhowmik Male UR 20-11-2003 2023 252 Bengali 55 307 655462244024 
28 28 Saptami Das Narayan Das F UR 15-11-2004 2023 252 Bengali 55 307 920398720279 
29 545 Anamika Debnath Amar Debnath Female OBC 27-02-2005 2023 251 Bengali 55 306 544084894189 
30 615 Suparna Saha Shyamal Saha Male UR 28-11-2004 2023 243 Bengali 61 304 454459374917 
31 657 Azhar Rahaman Abdul Motaleb Male UR 30-12-2004 2023 244 Bengali 58 302 451230705850 

 

Bengali ST 

SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. 

Name of the Student  Fathers Name Gender Category 
Date of 
Birth 

YOP  Best 5 Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

1 394 Kiranti Reang Shashiram Reang Female ST 29-12-2003 2023 218 Bengali 43 261 383643923958 
2 360 Pramish Reang Nidhiram Reang M ST 07-01-2004 2023 216 Bengali 44 260 245143827438 
3 348 Sudip Chakma Sailendra Chakma Male ST 12-04-2005 2023 215 Bengali 43 258 882820072147 
4 90 Newlafru Mog Paimong Mog Male ST 01-08-2005 2023 215 Bengali 43 258 831909253264 
5 73 Angsajai Mog Angkya Mog Male ST 12-01-2005 2023 215 Bengali 43 258 376494047610 
6 195 Amit Chakma Rana Bikash Chakma Male ST 06-01-2004 2023 211 Bengali 42 253 330495661099 
7 10 Angshin Mog Nilaphru Mog Male ST 15-12-2003 2023 210 Bengali  42 252 946006561250 
8 408 Ayush Chakma Lt. Tridip Chakma Male ST 08-07-2002 2023 210 Bengali 42 252 490543449371 
9 291 Rubel Tripura Lunda Mani Tripura  Male ST 09-01-2004 2023 207 Bengali 40 247 532829216452 
10 349 Mangal Joy Tripura Subhajoy Tripura Male ST 02-01-2004 2023 224 Bengali  0 224 810656517898 

 

Bengali SC 

SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. 

Name of the Student  Fathers Name Gender Category 
Date of 
Birth 

YOP  Best 5 Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

1 534 Susmita Das Biswajit Das Female SC 11-11-2004 2023 255 Bengali 53 308 692562286255 
2 23 Momuta Rani Das Swapan Das Female SC 21-02-2005 2023 250 Bengali  58 308 303129910015 
3 245 Akash Das Amrit Lal Das M SC 22-10-2005 2023 250 Bengali 56 306 418921888799 
4 398 Jaba Das Amal Das Female SC 15-10-2002 2023 248 Bengali 57 305 430149468758 
5 564 Suma Nama Dulal Nama F SC 19-11-2004 2023 246 Bengali 59 305 531626795105 
6 202 Nilay Das Nirodh Das Male SC 12-01-2004 2023 243 Bengali 53 296 467703949545 
7 471 Chandan Das Hiralal Das Male SC 13-05-2004 2023 243 Bengali 53 296 205042074753 
8 561 Papai Das Jogesh Das Male SC 05-02-2004 2023 233 Bengali 60 293 936204046222 
9 432 Dipan Das Atul Ch. Das Male SC 05-09-2004 2023 237 Bengali 55 292 668169964505 



10 476 Deep Das  Lt. Samir Chandra 
Das Male SC 30-05-2004 2023 237 Bengali 53 290 297597464815 

11 300 Suparna Das Madhusudhan Das Female SC 25-06-2004 2023 242 Bengali 46 288 258088290769 
 

Education UR 

SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. 

Name of the 
Student  

Fathers Name Gender Category 
Date of 
Birth 

YOP  Best 5 Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

1 379 Aparajita Begam Khalek Miah Female UR 27-07-2004 2023 286 Education 67 353 850279971454 
2 241 Sourav Paul  Swapan Paul Male OBC 31-05-2005 2023 287 Education 65 352 293629375440 
3 109 Ankita Saha Lt. Harimohan Saha Female UR 03-01-2005 2023 286 Education 62 348 280990616239 
4 329 Suvham banik Bakul Banik M UR 17-10-2004 2023 292 Education 56 348 536442492628 
5 627 Salman Hossen Sayed Miah Male UR 17-02-2005 2023 281 Education 64 345 215066591706 
6 6 Debashree Saha Litan Saha Female  UR 13-03-2004 2023 272 Education  67 339 230445846982 
7 544 Manti Begam Babul Miah Female UR 08-08-2004 2023 279 Education 59 338 877333525954 
8 3 Sagar Saha Sukhen Saha M UR 16-03-2005 2023 276 Education 60 336 280606329200 
9 298 Madhumita Roy Radhaballav Roy Female OBC 31-05-2004 2023 266 Education 69 335 270436306524 
10 8 Rosmita Sutradhar Manthan Sutradhar Female  OBC 25-05-2004 2023 276 Education  57 333 630783175135 
11 371 Bipasha Saha Bipul Saha F UR 26-04-2005 2023 270 Education 60 330 481291856310 
12 586 Tapashi Debnath Jiban Debnath Female OBC 02-01-2005 2023 267 Education 60 327 966896820352 
13 21 Rahul Debnath  Krishna Debnath  Male  OBC 20-05-2004 2023 272 Education  54 326 982958943957 
14 421 Abhoy Acherjee Sankar Acherjee M OBC 30-06-2005 2023 263 Education 60 323 852600123482 
15 89 Sangita Saha Sankar Kr. Saha Female UR 15-08-2004 2023 319 Education 0 319 596843637367 
16 270 Barsh Mallik Babul Mallik Female OBC 03-01-2005 2023 270 Education 48 318 312751332513 
17 14 Payel Debnath Badal Debnath F OBC 01-01-2005 2023 260 Education 57 317 590828211693 
18 295 Annanya Rudra Paul Apu Rudra Paul F OBC 01-12-2004 2023 257 Education 56 313 489412098780 
19 30 Smita Sutrdhar Tapan Sutrdhar F OBC 09-11-2004 2023 258 Education 53 311 413174973403 
20 28 Saptami Das Narayan Das F UR 15-11-2004 2023 252 Education 59 311 920398720279 
21 13 Nandan Debnath Bhola Debnath M OBC 07-09-2004 2023 242 Education 68 310 499017926721 
22 474 Tanusree Debnath Laxman Debnath Female OBC 20-09-2004 2023 263 Education 46 309 794034510542 
23 545 Anamika Debnath Amar Debnath Female OBC 27-02-2005 2023 251 Education 58 309 544084894189 
24 661 Tammana Akter Masud Karim Female UR 01-01-2005 2023 257 Education 51 308 963143775680 
25 509 Rajib Saha Ranjan Kumar Saha Male UR 10-05-2005 2023 255 Education 52 307 388948452213 
26 358 Suman Roy Swapan Roy Male UR 20-03-2005 2023 252 Education 55 307 483505031700 
27 614 Panchali Debnath Jutan Debnath Female OBC 25-12-2004 2023 254 Education 52 306 900465633116 



28 517 Nayan Paul Narayan Paul Male OBC 04-05-2005 2023 251 Education 55 306 279721951019 
29 27 Bina Debnath Santosh Debnath F OBC 23-02-2005 2023 258 Education 46 304 284556844123 
30 677 Abhijit Bhowmik Tapan Bhowmik Male UR 20-11-2003 2023 252 Education 52 304 655462244024 
31 377 Susmita Begam Lil Miah Female UR 14-02-2005 2023 251 Education 52 303 825247873553 
32 304 Subrata Paul Sukumar Paul M UR 20-08-2004 2023 244 Education 58 302 593061103650 
33 533 Rakhi Debnath Goutam Debnath Female OBC 01-09-2004 2023 247 Education 54 301 831083973153 
34 216 Suraj Saha Sahadeb Saha Male UR 16-03-2005 2023 249 Education 52 301 423607684335 
35 37 Mallika Dey Madhab Dey Female  UR 18-09-2004 2023 248 Education  52 300 327616661182 

 

Education ST 

SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. 

Name of the 
Student  

Fathers Name Gender Category Date of Birth YOP  Best 5 Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

1 351 Chandika Reang Sachindra Reang Female  ST 09-02-2005 2023 252 Education  45 297 786679279217 
2 363 Suresh Reang Kali Joy Reang Male ST 12-06-2004 2023 243 Education 53 296 617147196241 
3 54 Sanam Devi Jamatia Sunita Hari Jamatia Female ST 09-11-2004 2023 242 Education 54 296 735067883385 

4 294 Mujesh Debbarma Badhu Chandra 
Debbarma Male ST 01-01-2006 2023 238 Education 58 296 368560772328 

5 230 Rabindra Jamatia Shiva Charan Jamatia Male ST 21-09-2004 2023 239 Education  56 295 472073490440 
6 577 Krishan Roy Reang Padharam Reang M ST 20-07-2003 2023 294 Education 0 294 746929678129 

7 546 Rishop Jamatia  Kumar Bahadur 
Jamatia Male ST 05-01-2005 2023 237 Education  54 291 376019922805 

8 74 Bumika Reang Bijon Joy Reang F ST 26-11-2004 2023 237 Education 53 290 326880867600 
9 340 Mahin Bala Jamatia Briguram Jamatia Female  ST 01-01-2004 2023 233 Education  55 288 205276483756 
10 560 Malika Reang Saityaram Reang Female  ST 08-01-2002 2023 243 Education  45 288 656862388313 
11 636 Bhumika Jamatia Bishnu Hari Jamatia F ST 02-01-2005 2023 288 Education 0 288 590422545991 
12 512 Sita Devi Chakma Purna Mani Chakma F ST 27-12-2004 2023 236 Education 51 287 398035443494 
13 596 Taniyati Molsom Biswa Moni Molsom Female  ST 10-05-2005 2023 235 Education  52 287 520583859502 

14 425 Sandiya Jamatia Khula Sadhan 
Jamatia F ST 05-01-2005 2023 241 Education 46 287 782006251870 

15 428 Sohani Jmatia Samir Kr. Jamatia F ST 10-01-2005 2023 241 Education 46 287 451201984981 
 

 

 



Education SC 

SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. 

Name of the 
Student  

Fathers Name Gender Category Date of Birth YOP  Best 5 Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

1 456 Abhijit Das Paresh Das Male SC 01-04-2004 2022 244 Education 54 298 739206277452 
2 300 Suparna Das Madhusudhan Das Female SC 25-06-2004 2023 242 Education 55 297 258088290769 
3 630 Prasenjit Haldar Rabindra Haldar Male SC 16-10-2004 2023 247 Education 50 297 788432920741 
4 186 Subrata Biswas Sunil Chandra Biswas Male SC 18-12-2004 2023 250 Education 46 296 548985402045 
5 202 Nilay Das Nirodh Das Male SC 12-01-2004 2023 243 Education 53 296 467703949545 
6 471 Chandan Das Hiralal Das Male SC 13-05-2004 2023 243 Education 52 295 205042074753 
7 388 Bishal Das Arabinda Das Male SC 22-11-2003 2023 238 Education 56 294 660397422993 
8 255 Rubel Majumder Dilip Majumder Male SC 26-01-2003 2021 232 Education 54 286 367609858428 
9 404 Sangita Sahani Sankar sahani F SC 04-03-2005 2023 234 Education 49 283 398766278318 

 

English UR 

SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. 

Name of the 
Student  

Fathers Name Gender Category Date of Birth YOP  Best 5 Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

1 25 Arpita Bhowmik Uttam Kumar Bhowmik Female OBC 12-07-2004 2023 238 English 46 284 260477321048 
2 82 Jidan Miah Anatul Miah Male UR 14-03-2004 2023 225 English  45 270 471098948122 

3 115 Urmila Debnath Pradip Debnath F OBC 05-12-2003 2022 408 English 65 473 564235863761 

 

English ST 

SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. 

Name of the 
Student  

Fathers Name Gender Category Date of Birth YOP  Best 5 Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

NIL 
 

English SC 

SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. 

Name of the 
Student  

Fathers Name Gender Category Date of Birth YOP  Best 5 Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

NIL 
 



History UR 

SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. 

Name of the 
Student  

Fathers Name Gender Category Date of Birth YOP  Best 5 Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

1 109 Ankita Saha Lt. Harimohan Saha Female UR 03-01-2005 2023 286 History 46 332 280990616239 
2 675 Muskan Saha Ajoy saha Female UR 07-12-2004 2023 266 History 55 321 443818523728 
3 270 Barsh Mallik Babul Mallik Female OBC 03-01-2005 2023 270 History 43 313 312751332513 
4 298 Madhumita Roy Radhaballav Roy Female OBC 31-05-2004 2023 266 History 46 312 270436306524 
5 661 Tammana Akter Masud Karim Female UR 01-01-2005 2023 257 History 54 311 963143775680 
6 78 Hrisha Paul Jagadish Paul F UR 28-11-2004 2023 252 History 57 309 943549594003 
7 474 Tanusree Debnath Laxman Debnath Female OBC 20-09-2004 2023 263 History 46 309 794034510542 
8 509 Rajib Saha Ranjan Kumar Saha Male UR 10-05-2005 2023 255 History 53 308 388948452213 
9 614 Panchali Debnath Jutan Debnath Female OBC 25-12-2004 2023 254 History 51 305 900465633116 
10 30 Smita Sutrdhar Tapan Sutrdhar F OBC 09-11-2004 2023 258 History 46 304 413174973403 
11 216 Suraj Saha Sahadeb Saha Male UR 16-03-2005 2023 249 History 53 302 423607684335 
12 295 Annanya Rudra Paul Apu Rudra Paul F OBC 01-12-2004 2023 257 History 45 302 489412098780 
13 37 Mallika Dey Madhab Dey Female  UR 18-09-2004 2023 248 History  52 300 327616661182 
14 358 Suman Roy Swapan Roy Male UR 20-03-2005 2023 252 History 45 297 483505031700 
15 377 Susmita Begam Lil Miah Female UR 14-02-2005 2023 251 History 46 297 825247873553 
16 420 Priya Saha Ratan Saha Female UR 12-01-2005 2023 246 History 50 296 570438205556 
17 237 Sayan Debnath Samir Debnath Male OBC 28-12-2004 2023 243 History 53 296 598990462276 
18 533 Rakhi Debnath Goutam Debnath Female OBC 01-09-2004 2023 247 History 46 293 831083973153 
19 657 Azhar Rahaman Abdul Motaleb Male UR 30-12-2004 2023 244 History 45 289 451230705850 
20 324 Rimon Debnath Swapan Debnath M OBC 18-02-2005 2023 236 History 52 288 471854060035 
21 530 Annanya Banik Haradhan Banik Female UR 27-09-2005 2023 242 History 46 288 572557884137 
22 491 Tania Saha Prantosh Saha Female UR 30-10-2004 2023 242 History 46 288 894481016217 
23 633 Dipa Bhattacherjee Sankar Bhattacherjee Female UR 19-03-2005 2023 243 History 44 287 208338034572 
24 304 Subrata Paul Sukumar Paul M UR 20-08-2004 2023 244 History 43 287 593061103650 
25 135 Shanta Das Chandan Das Female OBC 27-12-2004 2023 241 History 45 286 274416651411 
26 16 Priyanka Paul Mantu Paul F UR 06-08-2004 2023 239 History 46 285 295162683803 
27 25 Arpita Bhowmik Uttam Kumar Bhowmik Female OBC 12-07-2004 2023 238 History 46 284 260477321048 
28 480 Suhel Akter Md. Saheb Ali Male UR 13-11-2003 2023 234 History 49 283 901281870564 
29 81 Jashim Miah Abul Ohab  Male UR 19-02-2004 2023 238 History 45 283 843128549681 
30 508 Manisha Datta Samir Datta F UR 28-02-2004 2023 236 History 46 282 886485334819 
31 124 Biswajit shil Bikash Shil Male OBC 09-02-2004 2023 234 History 46 280 346499035165 



32 134 Bibash Sharma Bireshwar Sharma M OBC 10-02-2004 2023 233 History 45 278 620912886092 
33 107 Jhuma Saha Jhutan Saha Female UR 01-04-2005 2023 234 History 44 278 263289813137 
34 327 Sujoy Debnath  Parimal Debnath  Male OBC 16-10-2004 2023 222 History  54 276 702257034490 
35 356 Pranajit Dey Parimal Dey Male OBC 03-01-2002 2023 231 History  45 276 3884199256552 
36 626 Samarjit Acherjee Satya Acherjee Male OBC 18-03-2002 2023 230 History 46 276 444010568491 
37 80 Ajoy Bhowal Sanjit Bhowal Male OBC 07-04-2005 2023 230 History  46 276 551410065439 
38 136 Bidhan Majumder Pintu Majumder  Male OBC 24-05-2005 2023 230 History 46 276 340056123806 
39 132 Debasish Debnath Sunil Debnath Male OBC 01-12-2004 2023 230 History 46 276 877786417636 
40 132 Debasish Debnath Sunil Debnath M OBC 01-12-2004 2023 230 History 46 276 877786417636 
41 204 Ritesh Das Gupta Ratan Das Gupta M UR 01-12-2004 2023 230 History 46 276 432489003377 

 

History ST 

SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. 

Name of the Student  Fathers Name Gender Category 
Date of 
Birth 

YOP  Best 5 Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

1 284 Swapan Kumar Debbarma Sukuchandra Jamatia Male ST 22-03-2004 2023 260 History  51 311 404654166988 
2 375 Rina Jamatia Dayal Sadhan Jamatia F ST 02-01-2005 2023 264 History 45 309 994657271246 
3 361 Ankita Chakma Amrita Lal Chakma F ST 04-12-2004 2023 264 History 45 309 391865990896 
4 279 Tosen Tripura Sobha Mani Tripura M ST 03-01-2003 2023 255 History 53 308 729640554412 
5 311 Hangraipada Jamatia Nitai Jamatia Male ST 01-01-2004 2023 261 History  46 307 715260442258 
6 97 Sasmaiti Reang Alok Kumar Reang Female  ST 09-05-2004 2023 261 History  45 306 529293499693 
7 314 David Jamatia Lt. Karna Sadhan Jamatia Male ST 03-09-2003 2023 255 History 50 305 487000881462 
8 67 Umesh Reang Ajoy Ram Reang Male ST 02-02-2005 2023 260 History  45 305 525142184892 
9 63 Dhanuban Reang Hiralal Reang M ST 01-01-2005 2023 259 History 44 303 654317695323 
10 412 Khakuchang Jamatia Nayan Hari Jamatia M ST 03-06-2003 2023 251 History 52 303 848274336874 
11 61 Chalendra Reang Harenjoy Reang M ST 01-01-2005 2023 258 History 44 302 415675048091 
12 604 Santana Chakma Deba Suddha Chakma Female ST 02-03-2003 2023 256 History 46 302 358223113579 
13 464 Lalrindiki Molsom Dharma Hari Molsom F ST 30-12-2005 2023 256 History 46 302 706537134609 
14 179 Nena Tripura Hari Kishore Tripura F ST 02-01-2004 2023 260 History 41 301 405454714970 
15 400 Kabita Jamatia Debulal Jamatia F ST 25-04-2003 2023 248 History 53 301 873138667227 
16 574 Methika Reang Debid Reang Female ST 05-03-2003 2023 254 History  46 300 684240257138 
17 488 Deam Jamatia Palan Sadhan Jamatia M ST 29-10-2005 2023 250 History 49 299 281897555244 
18 344 Anjana Jamatia Badal Mohan Jamatia Female  ST 05-02-2003 2023 246 History  51 297 508176770988 
19 312 Rakuna Joy Reang Pradip Kumar Reang Male ST 18-11-2001 2023 248 History  49 297 535519327653 
20 171 Sushmita Reang Tagirath Reang Female  ST 12-07-2003 2023 243 History  53 296 785542820100 



21 497 Sefali Reang Shalya Ram Reang Female ST 01-01-2005 2023 252 History 44 296 479795423155 
22 558 Kwchang Jamatia Pancha Sadhan Jamatia Male ST 16-02-2003 2023 243 History  53 296 283269390080 
23 402 Khumbarti Jamatia Jamuna Hari Jamatia F ST 12-07-2004 2023 250 History 46 296 699475729765 
24 396 Mangal Devi Jamatia Sujan Sadhan Jamatia F ST 02-03-2005 2023 249 History 46 295 297217194359 

 

History SC 

SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. 

Name of the Student  Fathers Name Gender Category 
Date of 
Birth 

YOP  Best 5 Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

1 186 Subrata Biswas Sunil Chandra 
Biswas Male SC 18-12-2004 2023 250 History 45 295 548985402045 

2 398 Jaba Das Amal Das Female SC 15-10-2002 2023 248 History 46 294 430149468758 
3 23 Momuta Rani Das Swapan Das Female SC 21-02-2005 2023 250 History 43 293 303129910015 
4 526 Chumki Das Hardhar Das Female SC 09-11-2003 2023 242 History 46 288 624875364473 
5 388 Bishal Das Arabinda Das Male SC 22-11-2003 2023 238 History 46 284 660397422993 

6 476 Deep Das  Lt. Samir Chandra 
Das Male SC 30-05-2004 2023 237 History 46 283 297597464815 

7 139 Narmita Das Naren Das F SC 13-12-2004 2023 235 History 46 281 586305253618 
8 296 Babli Das Priyalal Das Female SC 23-07-2004 2023 235 History 46 281 237794287374 
9 561 Papai Das Jogesh Das Male SC 05-02-2004 2023 233 History 48 281 936204046222 
10 432 Dipan Das Atul Ch. Das Male SC 05-09-2004 2023 237 History 43 280 668169964505 
11 29 Amit Das Sajal Das M SC 14-05-2005 2023 234 History 45 279 682162128425 
12 404 Sangita Sahani Sankar sahani F SC 04-03-2005 2023 234 History 44 278 398766278318 
13 645 Khokan Das Pradip Das Male SC 06-05-2004 2023 230 History 46 276 473731994677 
14 114 Antar Raj Das Arun Das M SC 08-03-2004 2023 230 History 46 276 664357556770 
15 140 Rahul Sarkar Ranjit Sarkar M SC 17-02-2005 2023 230 History 46 276 765160881234 

 

Kokborok UR  

SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. 

Name of the Student  Fathers Name Gender Category 
Date of 
Birth 

YOP  Best 5 Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

1 546 Rishop Jamatia  Kumar Bahadur Jamatia Male ST 05-01-2005 2023 237 Kokborok  46 283 376019922805 
2 411 Bijoy Govinda Jamatia Agni Kr.Jamatia Male ST 02-09-2005 2023 237 Kokborok 46 283 351419032304 
3 647 Saima Jamatia Jagat Hari Jamatia Female ST 15-01-2004 2023 237 Kokborok 46 283 234629460517 
4 468 Birmali Reang Debsadhan Jamatia Female  ST 27-12-2002 2023 235 Kokborok  46 281 240082547947 



5 150 Bumi Joy Reang Birajoy Reang Female  ST 05-01-2002 2023 234 Kokborok  45 279 978492129477 
6 320 Karina Tripura Khanjan Mohan Tripura Female  ST 05-01-2005 2023 227 Kokborok 51 278 977519153683 
7 593 Sephali Molsom Parimal Molsom  Female  ST 09-12-2002 2023 227 Kokborok  51 278 302879790745 
8 353 Jarina Tripura Lokchan Tripura Female  ST 23-11-2005 2023 231 Kokborok  45 276 647210830928 
9 9 Rabina Tripura Lt. Anaji Tripura Female  ST 02-03-2004 2023 230 Kokborok  46 276 606016387947 
10 370 Arun Jamatia Ram Krishna Jamatia Male ST 01-01-2023 2023 229 Kokborok 46 275 569589959996 
11 366 Jagat Jamatia Charan Kumar Jamatia Male ST 07-08-2004 2023 229 Kokborok 46 275 393649971670 
12 518 Sarmila Reang Rabi Chandra Reang Female  ST 30-06-2004 2023 229 Kokborok  46 275 750480102669 
13 520 Parmita Reang  Reno Kumar Reang Female  ST 08-12-2004 2023 229 Kokborok  46 275 462663489466 
14 482 Janmaya Molsom Chandra Basi Molsom Male  ST 10-12-2004 2023 229 Kokborok  46 275 527804708525 
15 632 Tohin Debbarma Nani Debbarma Male ST 02-12-2005 2023 229 Kokborok  46 275 701418335168 
16 554 Rakesh kalai Prabat kalai Male  ST 10-01-2003 2023 229 Kokborok  46 275 605737124656 
17 556 Haran Joy Tripura  Kumbi Ram Tripura  Male ST 02-01-2004 2023 229 Kokborok  46 275 907922821008 
18 413 Rajen Jamatia Bipindra Jamatia Male ST 03-01-2003 2023 229 Kokborok 46 275 503588796295 
19 382 Surona Devi Jamatia Satya Bahadur Jamatia Female  ST 05-01-2005 2023 229 Kokborok 46 275 958924652883 

 

Kokborok  ST 

SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. 

Name of the Student  Fathers Name Gender Category 
Date of 
Birth 

YOP  Best 5 Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

1 381 Reshmi Debbarma Lila Debbarma Female  ST 01-07-2002 2023 229 Kokborok 46 275 625558209401 
2 430 Hashi Jamatia Ananta Shing Jamatia Female  ST 06-01-2005 2023 229 Kokborok 46 275 842209674376 
3 649 Sajen Monti Molsom Raj Kishor Molsom Female  ST 06-05-2003 2023 229 Kokborok 46 275 466296187562 
4 650 Ajit rani Molsom Puspa Manik Molsom Female  ST 03-09-2004 2023 229 Kokborok 46 275 848543663082 
5 310 Patal Raja Jamatia Kalendra Jamatia Male ST 05-01-2005 2023 228 Kokborok  46 274 256276162192 
6 467 Nishan Jamatia Judhya Mohan Jamatia Male ST 27-12-2005 2023 274 Kokborok 0 274 475003112006 
7 369 Simaita Reang Khabin Joy Reang Female  ST 01-01-2006 2023 226 Kokborok  47 273 206942282045 
8 60 Krishna Rani Tripura Dhan Krishna Tripura Female  ST 10-07-2004 2023 225 Kokborok  48 273 553804698463 
9 339 Suman Tripura Gadadhar Tripura  Male ST 03-02-2000 2023 272 Kokborok  0 272 830014917361 
10 282 Babita Tripura Ratan moni Tripura Female  ST 16-02-2004 2023 227 Kokborok  45 272 900141913820 
11 619 Sumita Devi Jamatia Raban Raya Jamatia Female ST 27-12-2004 2023 272 Kokborok 0 272 275309262517 

 

Kokborok SC 

SL. Form Name of the Fathers Name Gender Category Date of Birth YOP  Best 5 Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 



No. No. Student  
NIL 

 

Philosophy UR 

SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. 

Name of the 
Student  

Fathers Name Gender Category Date of Birth YOP  Best 5 Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

NIL 
 

Philosophy ST 

SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. 

Name of the 
Student  

Fathers Name Gender Category Date of Birth YOP  Best 5 Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

NIL 
 

Philosophy SC 

SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. 

Name of the 
Student  

Fathers Name Gender Category Date of Birth YOP  Best 5 Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

NIL 
 

Political Science UR 

SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. 

Name of the 
Student  

Fathers Name Gender Category Date of Birth YOP  Best 5 Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

1 379 Aparajita Begam Khalek Miah Female UR 27-07-2004 2023 286 Pol. Science 52 338 850279971454 
2 627 Salman Hossen Sayed Miah Male UR 17-02-2005 2023 281 Pol. Science 57 338 215066591706 
3 241 Sourav Paul  Swapan Paul Male OBC 31-05-2005 2023 287 Pol. Science 50 337 293629375440 
4 544 Manti Begam Babul Miah Female UR 08-08-2004 2023 279 Pol. Science 52 331 877333525954 
5 3 Sagar Saha Sukhen Saha M UR 16-03-2005 2023 276 Pol. Science 52 328 280606329200 
6 21 Rahul Debnath  Krishna Debnath  Male  OBC 20-05-2004 2023 272 Pol. Science 54 326 982958943957 
7 371 Bipasha Saha Bipul Saha F UR 26-04-2005 2023 270 Pol. Science 50 320 481291856310 
8 89 Sangita Saha Sankar Kr. Saha Female UR 15-08-2004 2023 319 Pol. Science 0 319 596843637367 
9 586 Tapashi Debnath Jiban Debnath Female OBC 02-01-2005 2023 267 Pol. Science 52 319 966896820352 
10 421 Abhoy Acherjee Sankar Acherjee M OBC 30-06-2005 2023 263 Pol. Science 46 309 852600123482 



11 677 Abhijit Bhowmik Tapan Bhowmik Male UR 20-11-2003 2023 252 Pol. Science 49 301 655462244024 
12 517 Nayan Paul Narayan Paul Male OBC 04-05-2005 2023 251 Pol. Science 49 300 279721951019 
13 78 Hrisha Paul Jagadish Paul F UR 28-11-2004 2023 252 Pol. Science 46 298 943549594003 
14 545 Anamika Debnath Amar Debnath Female OBC 27-02-2005 2023 251 Pol. Science 46 297 544084894189 
15 237 Sayan Debnath Samir Debnath Male OBC 28-12-2004 2023 243 Pol. Science 48 291 598990462276 
16 420 Priya Saha Ratan Saha Female UR 12-01-2005 2023 246 Pol. Science 44 290 570438205556 
17 633 Dipa Bhattacherjee Sankar Bhattacherjee Female UR 19-03-2005 2023 243 Pol. Science 43 286 208338034572 
18 16 Priyanka Paul Mantu Paul F UR 06-08-2004 2023 239 Pol. Science 46 285 295162683803 
19 473 Sourav Saha Dilip Saha Male UR 16-11-2004 2023 237 Pol. Science 46 283 919225834167 
20 192 Tajmin Begam Hanif Khan F UR 12-01-2004 2023 240 Pol. Science 43 283 707063290917 
21 79 Ayan Datta Tapan Datta Male UR 01-01-2005 2023 236 Pol. Science 46 282 936915025042 
22 508 Manisha Datta Samir Datta F UR 28-02-2004 2023 236 Pol. Science 46 282 886485334819 
23 134 Bibash Sharma Bireshwar Sharma M OBC 10-02-2004 2023 233 Pol. Science 45 278 620912886092 
24 324 Rimon Debnath Swapan Debnath M OBC 18-02-2005 2023 236 Pol. Science 42 278 471854060035 
25 80 Ajoy Bhowal Sanjit Bhowal Male OBC 07-04-2005 2023 230 Pol. Science 46 276 551410065439 
26 356 Pranajit Dey Parimal Dey Male OBC 03-01-2002 2023 231 Pol. Science 45 276 3884199256552 
27 626 Samarjit Acherjee Satya Acherjee Male OBC 18-03-2002 2023 230 Pol. Science 46 276 444010568491 
28 136 Bidhan Majumder Pintu Majumder  Male OBC 24-05-2005 2023 230 Pol. Science 46 276 340056123806 
29 480 Suhel Akter Md. Saheb Ali Male UR 13-11-2003 2023 234 Pol. Science 42 276 901281870564 
30 116 Satyajit Nag Sajal Kumar Nag Male UR 13-08-2003 2023 229 Pol. Science 46 275 377895922989 
31 206 Suman Saha Amar Saha Male UR 06-03-2005 2023 229 Pol. Science 45 274 788486839723 
32 75 Priti Shil Subal Chandra Shil F OBC 15-08-2005 2023 274 Pol. Science 0 274 839428876952 
33 437 Dipankar Bhowmik Laxman Bhowmik Male OBC 09-11-1998 2023 229 Pol. Science 45 274 542935292189 
34 108 Rajesh Debnath Gopal Debnath M OBC 04-11-2003 2023 228 Pol. Science 45 273 916582161851 
35 104 Manik Paul Shibu Paul M OBC 02-12-2004 2023 227 Pol. Science 46 273 496064163671 
36 98 Subrata Saha  Bimal Saha Male UR 10-02-2003 2023 228 Pol. Science 45 273 899999098440 
37 436 Sahadeb Bhowmik Jagannath Bhowmik M OBC 23-12-1998 2023 227 Pol. Science 46 273 475573568122 
38 82 Jidan Miah Anatul Miah Male UR 14-03-2004 2023 225 Pol. Science 45 270 471098948122 
39 197 Koushik Debnath Lt. Ganesh Debnath Male OBC 08-04-2003 2023 220 Pol. Science 44 264 536583262900 

 

Political Science ST 

SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. 

Name of the Student  Fathers Name Gender Category 
Date of 
Birth 

YOP  
Best 
5 

Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

1 345 Prasanta Reang Khatendra Reang Male ST 20-01-2006 2023 264 Pol. Science 49 313 797372855126 



2 341 Bibesh Debbarma Lt. Purni Ram Reang Male ST 10-10-2003 2023 260 Pol. Science 53 313 420948419289 
3 97 Sasmaiti Reang Alok Kumar Reang Female  ST 09-05-2004 2023 261 Pol. Science 51 312 529293499693 
4 48 Nagesh Jamatia Birajay Jamatia Male ST 03-01-2005 2023 264 Pol. Science 48 312 435819808552 
5 63 Dhanuban Reang Hiralal Reang M ST 01-01-2005 2023 259 Pol. Science 53 312 654317695323 
6 61 Chalendra Reang Harenjoy Reang M ST 01-01-2005 2023 258 Pol. Science 52 310 415675048091 
7 375 Rina Jamatia Dayal Sadhan Jamatia F ST 02-01-2005 2023 264 Pol. Science 45 309 994657271246 
8 284 Swapan Kumar Debbarma Sukuchandra Jamatia Male ST 22-03-2004 2023 260 Pol. Science 49 309 404654166988 
9 361 Ankita Chakma Amrita Lal Chakma F ST 04-12-2004 2023 264 Pol. Science 44 308 391865990896 
10 311 Hangraipada Jamatia Nitai Jamatia Male ST 01-01-2004 2023 261 Pol. Science 45 306 715260442258 
11 67 Umesh Reang Ajoy Ram Reang Male ST 02-02-2005 2023 260 Pol. Science 45 305 525142184892 
12 351 Chandika Reang Sachindra Reang Female  ST 09-02-2005 2023 252 Pol. Science 53 305 786679279217 

13 315 Rakesh Jamatia Budbar Sadhan 
Jamatia M ST 20-01-2003 2023 260 Pol. Science 44 304 986516080155 

14 464 Lalrindiki Molsom Dharma Hari Molsom F ST 30-12-2005 2023 256 Pol. Science 45 301 706537134609 
15 177 Jesmin Tripura Karna Kishore Tripura F ST 25-10-2004 2023 259 Pol. Science 42 301 673775326180 
16 129 Jayanti Reang Tangka Roi Reang F ST 15-02-2003 2023 256 Pol. Science 45 301 563621532321 
17 604 Santana Chakma Deba Suddha Chakma Female ST 02-03-2003 2023 256 Pol. Science 45 301 358223113579 
18 232 Ajoy Kumar Jamatia Manoranjan Jamatia Male ST 19-10-2004 2023 255 Pol. Science 45 300 744646764689 

19 314 David Jamatia Lt. Karna Sadhan 
Jamatia Male ST 03-09-2003 2023 255 Pol. Science 45 300 487000881462 

20 312 Rakuna Joy Reang Pradip Kumar Reang Male ST 18-11-2001 2023 248 Pol. Science 51 299 535519327653 
21 227 Helpina Reang Harendra Reang F ST 12-03-2004 2023 251 Pol. Science 48 299 962211704391 
22 616 Anita Kumari Jamatia  Anna singha Jamatia Female  ST 12-01-2005 2023 253 Pol. Science 45 298 308462111689 
23 171 Sushmita Reang Tagirath Reang Female  ST 12-07-2003 2023 243 Pol. Science 54 297 785542820100 
24 412 Khakuchang Jamatia Nayan Hari Jamatia M ST 03-06-2003 2023 251 Pol. Science 45 296 848274336874 

 

Political Science SC 

SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. 

Name of the Student  Fathers Name Gender Category 
Date of 
Birth 

YOP  Best 5 Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

1 300 Suparna Das Madhusudhan Das Female SC 25-06-2004 2023 242 Pol. Science 44 286 258088290769 
2 272 Sumana Das Pradip Das Female SC 11-02-2005 2023 236 Pol. Science 45 281 855751605846 
3 432 Dipan Das Atul Ch. Das Male SC 05-09-2004 2023 237 Pol. Science 43 280 668169964505 
4 531 Aparna Mallick Atindra Mallick Female SC 29-10-2004 2023 224 Pol. Science 54 278 651769411829 
5 404 Sangita Sahani Sankar sahani F SC 04-03-2005 2023 234 Pol. Science 43 277 398766278318 



6 140 Rahul Sarkar Ranjit Sarkar 
 

Sanskrit UR 

SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. 

Name of the 
Student  

Fathers Name 

 

Sanskrit ST 

SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. 

Name of the 
Student  

Fathers Name 

 

Sanskrit SC 

SL. 
No. 

Form 
No. 

Name of the 
Student  

Fathers Name 

 

 

 

 

Copy to:- 

1. Notice Board, AMBS Mahavidyalaya, Amarpur, Gomati, Tripura.
2. Academic Sec & Cash Section, AMBS Mahavidyalaya, Amarpur, Gomati, Tripura.
3. Convenor of College Website Committee for taking necessary action.
4. Secretary, TC, AMBS Mahavidyalaya, Amarpur, Gomati, Tripura.
5. Convenor, Admission Committee, AMBS MAhavidyalaya, Am

 

 
Convenor 

Admission Committee 
AMBS Mahavidyalaya 

Amarpur, Gomati, Tripura 

M SC 17-02-2005 2023 230 Pol. Science

Gender Category Date of Birth YOP  Best 5 Subject

NIL 

Gender Category Date of Birth YOP  Best 5 Subject

NIL 

Gender Category Date of Birth YOP  Best 5 Subject

NIL 

Notice Board, AMBS Mahavidyalaya, Amarpur, Gomati, Tripura. 
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Convenor of College Website Committee for taking necessary action. 
, TC, AMBS Mahavidyalaya, Amarpur, Gomati, Tripura. 

venor, Admission Committee, AMBS MAhavidyalaya, Amarpur, Gomati, Tripura. 

Amarpur, Gomati, Tripura
 

Pol. Science 46 276 765160881234 

Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

Subject Marks Agg.  Aadhaar 

 

 

 
Principal-in-charge 

AMBS Mahavidyalaya 
Amarpur, Gomati, Tripura 



6. Guard file. 


